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QUGHT AFTER BIRUINGH.
{ahborhood ca

Laka don't get any betier than this! 3 2
baths, d floors, d P in
great rm, naw kitchen, newer windows, tiers of
decking. $299,900. 45! 626-8700
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FABULOUS MULTI LEVEL totally glass
entry, extarior |s fieldstone & rough sawn cedar.
Master bedroom wi/sKylight and bath onto deck.
Nower kitchen w/osk cabinets, large fr, 4 bed-
rooms. $239,

RASTICALLY REDUCED! Below assessed valus!
3 bedroom ranch on Sylvan Lake canal. 2 new
baths, new formica kitchen wicp-of-the-ine appli-
ances, living rm. & separste family m. w/fireplace.
20 dock, $209,900. S04TRTRUS 626-6700
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FRANXLIN AAHCH ON SPACIOUS LOT. 3 bed-
rooms vi/good ciosets. 1% baths. dining,
breakiast ares. Many updates with a neutral
decor, Large fiving room & famlly room each with
firoplace, $148,500 508107CRO 847-0100

« : pa cod,
fioors, 2 bedrooms up ond 2 down. Many
updates. Broaklast rm off Kiichen, closs toZq
Blmingham shops. $289,900 516149 647-0100

SHARP BEVERLY HILLS CUSTOM COLONIAL
with Florida rm overlooking private yard and
brick patlo. 4 badrooms, 2’ bat! amlly rm
w/tireplace. 1st floor lsundry, central alr, 2 car
gar. Birm Schoots. $239,750 5146910DC 645-2500

BEAUTIFUL RANCH on 1g. lot in parklks setting.
Blrm. schools; 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, kitchen reno-
vated wilargs eating area, white cablnets and

sppllances; 2 flreplaces, FR & LR; new root, 2 car
5.250 i

att. garage. $163,500 5140230KH
4 $ .

WALK TO DOWNTOWN FARMINGTON. Wynset
Condo, 2 bedroam, 2% bath, 3 patio doorwalis
wiptivate couttyard, att. garage. Rocent updates
include oak ceramic tile floors. First floor
Isundry. $121,900 507483FAR 645-2500
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US! Fabulous 2 bedroom,

° » CONVENIENCE PLI
- bl dondo w/ptivate laundry rm., living rm =8
wiksoorwalts; cloost & dressing areC3
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